Attending?  |First Name |Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Address 1 Work Address 2 [Work City Work Zip |Work Phone
Steven Francis sf@ncbuilders.net V.P, National Commercial Builders Inc. 41951 Remington Ave Suite 230 Temecula 92590 {951) 293-1691
William Robison jr@ncbuilders.net President National Commerciai Builders Inc. 41951 Remington Ave Suite 230 Temecula 92590 9512255658
theresa krist tkrist1@sbcglobal.net Insurance Agent Bluewater Surety Insurance Agency PO Box 191404 San Diego 52159 619-461-8469
\}ULJ Larry Snow snowsbackhoeservice @gmail.com Owner/Operator Snow Engineering Corp 11521 Cerro De Paz Lakeside 92040 6199713001
1Ak ] [undsay Walker snowsbackhoeservice@gmail.com administrative asst. Snow Engineering Corp 11521 Cerro De Paz Lakeside 92040 6199713001
N 27V IEssica SANCHEZ jsanchez_g1@sbcglobal.net Estimator Full Traffic Maintenance, Inc. 217 Lewis Court Corona 92882  [7149202168
D‘,(’? Immy Salgado sammysalgado@sbcglobal.net President Fulf Traffic Maintenance, Inc 217 Lewis Court Corona 92882 7149202168
HKeith Ellis ellisk7@sbcglobal.net Sales Full Traffic Maintenance, inc 217 Lewis Court Corona 92882 7149202168
Carlton Pace guard1lsd@yahoo.com Ceo All pro guard service 3895 Midway drive #318 San Diego 93110 (619) 674-1774
Kelly Regan kregan@regan-roofing.com President Regan Roofing, Ing, 1826 Magnolia Ave Carlsbad 92008 858-255-7100
Angela Gast angela.gast12@yahoo.com Administrative Assistant LYONS AND SON MASONRY, INC. 177 Dahlia Street Imperial Beach |91932 619-334-6205
Noe Sepulveda noe@calandsurveyor.com Principal California Land Surveyor 1570 Bridgeview Drive San Diego 92105 619-761-2456
Tamanika Randle trandle@premiermechanicalgroup.com VP Adminfstration Premier Mechanical Group Inc. 1201 Simpson Way Escondido 92029 760-658-6399
ﬁ__ ) cynthia mckeon cinmckeon@naturescapeinc.us project coordinator NATURESCAPE SERVICES 8980 CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD 111 A SAN DIEGO 92111 6192617195
% Erica Hobbs Erica@stallionshading.com Operations Manager Stallion Shading 7549 Convoy Ct San Diego 92111 858-354-7102
Matt Geans Matt@stallionshading.com Owner Stallion Shading 7549 Convoy Ct |5an Diego 92111 858-354-7102
% Chrissy Trope chrissy@cwdiving.com Accounts Manager C & W Diving Services, Inc 1706 Hoover Ave National City 91950 619-474-2700
v Alexia Spivey asp@sandag.org PM SANDAG 401 B STREET SUITE 800 SAN DIEGO 92101  |619-699-1984
Heather .  [Mordhorst ;|heather@rhinomfg.net | President Rhino Manufacturing Group 14440 Meadowrun St San Diego 92129 858-245-6529
David Qfmtovd \David@enontra (e, com | PoblicfLabes Velohond @R Traffic Lont=d 213 Tihmess &< Prawonnd (45125 (5627116 0Ty
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